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!( Polling Locations
Precincts
AQUIA
FALMOUTH
GARRISONVILLE
GEORGE WASHINGTON
GRIFFIS-WIDEWATER
HARTWOOD
ROCK HILL

Marine Corps
Base Quantico

Marine Corps
Base Quantico

LIT
TLE

W H I M
R D

DISTRICT TOTAL TARGET_DEV DEV. %
Hartwood 21368 -986 -5
Rock Hill 21664 -690 -3
Garrisonville 22804 450 2
Griffis Widewater 21298 -1056 -5
Aquia 23305 951 4
Falmouth 23326 972 4
George Washington 22714 360 2

Option A2-Adjusted-021022

App: Find your District,
Precinct, and Polling Location

Precincts
NUMBER PRECINCT TOTAL18
101 Hartwood 4303
102 Simpson 2826
103 College 2739
104 Westlake 1983
105 Rocky Run 1866
106 Forge 1845
201 Rock Hill 4528
202 Roseville 3497
203 Ruby 3131
204 Stefaniga 3138
205 Mount Ararat 1609
301 Staffordboro 3086
302 Widewater 2551
303 Barrett Heights 2336
304 Aquia Episcopal 1100
305 Griffis 2993
306 Midway 3201
401 Courthouse 4250
402 Brooke 1834
403 Harbour 2215
404 Government Island 2832
405 Hope 4571
406 Aquia 1101
501 Grafton 4845
502 Falmouth 3260
503 Drew 4492
504 Gayle 3379
505 Eskimo Hill 2514
601 Ferry Farm 3077
602 Chatham 3967
603 White Oak 3549
604 England Run 2310
605 Melchers 4344
701 Park Ridge 4312
702 Whitson 3428
703 Hampton 4100
704 Poole 3948

Stafford County Election Districts
(Adopted March 15, 2022)

Polling Places
PRECINCT NO. BUILDING ADDRESS DISTRICT PRECINCT
101 HARTWOOD E.S. 14 SHACKELFORD WELL RD HARTWOOD HARTWOOD
102 STAFFORD H.S. 63 STAFFORD INDIANS LN HARTWOOD SIMPSON
103 UNIVERSITY OF MARY WASHINGTON STAFFORD CAMPUS 121 UNIVERSITY BLVD HARTWOOD COLLEGE
104 RICHLAND BAPTIST CHURCH 2482 WARRENTON RD HARTWOOD WESTLAKE
105 ROCKY RUN E.S. 95 RESERVOIR RD HARTWOOD ROCKY RUN
106 COLONIAL FORGE H.S. 550 COURTHOUSE RD HARTWOOD FORGE
201 ROCK HILL E.S. 50 WOOD DR ROCK HILL ROCK HILL
202 MOUNTAIN VIEW H.S. 2135 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD ROCK HILL ROSEVILLE
203 ROCK HILL BAPTIST CHURCH 12 VAN HORN LN ROCK HILL RUBY
204 RODNEY E. THOMPSON M.S. 75 WALPOLE ST ROCK HILL STEFANIGA
205 MOUNT ARARAT BAPTIST CHURCH 1112 GARRISONVILLE RD ROCK HILL MOUNT ARARAT
301 ANNE E. MONCURE E.S. 120 JUGGINS RD GRIFFIS-WIDEWATER STAFFORDBORO
302 WIDEWATER E.S. 101 DEN RICH RD GRIFFIS-WIDEWATER WIDEWATER
303 NORTH STAFFORD H.S. 839 GARRISONVILLE RD GARRISONVILLE BARRETT HEIGHTS
304 AQUIA EPISCOPAL CHURCH 2948 RICHMOND HWY GRIFFIS-WIDEWATER AQUIA EPISCOPAL
305 KATE WALLER BARRETT E.S. 150 DUFFEY DR GRIFFIS-WIDEWATER GRIFFIS
306 SHIRLEY HEIM M.S. 320 TELEGRAPH RD GRIFFIS-WIDEWATER MIDWAY
401 COURTHOUSE COMMUNITY CENTER 37 STAFFORD AVE AQUIA COURTHOUSE
402 BROOKE POINT H.S. 1700 COURTHOUSE RD AQUIA BROOKE
403 AQUIA HARBOUR COUNTRY CLUB 204 BOW CV AQUIA HARBOUR
404 HARBOUR INN 1417 WASHINGTON DR AQUIA GOVERNMENT ISLAND
405 STAFFORD E.S. 1349 COURTHOUSE RD AQUIA HOPE
406 UFCM CHURCH AUXILIARY BUILDING 60 SUSA DR 111 AQUIA AQUIA
501 DIXON-SMITH M.S. 503 DEACON RD FALMOUTH GRAFTON
502 CONWAY E.S. 105 PRIMMER HOUSE RD FALMOUTH FALMOUTH
503 DREW M.S. 501 CAMBRIDGE ST FALMOUTH DREW
504 GAYLE M.S. 100 PANTHER DR FALMOUTH GAYLE
505 ROWSER BLDG. - PARKS AND REC. 1739 RICHMOND HWY FALMOUTH ESKIMO HILL
601 STRONG TOWER CHURCH 234 FERRY RD GEORGE WASHINGTON FERRY FARM
602 EAGLES LODGE 21 COOL SPRING RD GEORGE WASHINGTON CHATHAM
603 WHITE OAK FIRE STATION 12 NEWTON RD GEORGE WASHINGTON WHITE OAK
604 WILLIAM J. HOWELL LIBRARY 806 LYONS BLVD GEORGE WASHINGTON ENGLAND RUN
605 GARI MELCHERS COMPLEX 610 GAYLE ST GEORGE WASHINGTON MELCHERS
701 PARK RIDGE E.S. 2000 PARKWAY BLVD GARRISONVILLE PARK RIDGE
702 JOHN M. PORTER LIBRARY 2001 PARKWAY BLVD GARRISONVILLE WHITSON
703 HAMPTON OAKS E.S. 107 NORTHAMPTON BLVD GARRISONVILLE HAMPTON
704 H.H. POOLE M.S. 800 EUSTACE RD GARRISONVILLE POOLE


